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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 11 THOMAS.P  / LANSER.E

Pass 11 1:13.378 1 1:13.378 *

Pass 22 2:20.451 2 1:07.073 *

Pass 33 3:28.324 3 1:07.873

Pass 44 4:37.123 4 1:08.799

Pass 54 5:44.018 5 1:06.895 *

Pass 65 6:51.842 6 1:07.824

Pass 75 7:59.302 7 1:07.460

Pass 85 9:06.968 8 1:07.666

Pass 94 10:15.538 9 1:08.570

Pass 103 11:24.341 10 1:08.803

Pass 112 12:32.222 11 1:07.881

Pass 121 13:39.915 12 1:07.693

No 30 LEBOEUF.B  / LEBOEUF.F

Pass 14 1:18.324 1 1:18.324 *

Pass 23 2:31.189 2 1:12.865 *

Pass 34 3:43.988 3 1:12.799 *

Pass 45 4:57.233 4 1:13.245

Pass 56 6:10.647 5 1:13.414

Pass 66 7:24.146 6 1:13.499

Pass 76 8:37.338 7 1:13.192

Pass 86 9:50.337 8 1:12.999

Pass 96 11:02.473 9 1:12.136 *

Pass 107 12:15.329 10 1:12.856

Pass 117 13:29.038 11 1:13.709

No 37 THEBAULT.P  / BOULAND.G

Pass 12 1:17.683 1 1:17.683 *

Pass 25 2:33.153 2 1:15.470 *

Pass 36 3:46.991 3 1:13.838 *

Pass 47 5:01.828 4 1:14.837

Pass 58 6:16.103 5 1:14.275

Pass 68 7:31.572 6 1:15.469

Pass 78 8:46.266 7 1:14.694

Pass 89 10:01.082 8 1:14.816

Pass 100 11:15.633 9 1:14.551

Pass 110 12:30.645 10 1:15.012

Pass 122 13:45.601 11 1:14.956

No 46 VERHAEGHE.P  / BOUYJOU.O

Pass 10 1:12.691 1 1:12.691 *

Pass 21 2:20.020 2 1:07.329 *

Pass 32 3:27.845 3 1:07.825

Pass 43 4:37.109 4 1:09.264

Pass 55 5:46.205 5 1:09.096

No 51 BARBI.F  / FOURDACHON.L

Pass 15 1:20.007 1 1:20.007 *

Pass 26 2:35.104 2 1:15.097 *

Pass 37 3:49.611 3 1:14.507 *

Pass 48 5:04.128 4 1:14.517

Pass 59 6:18.878 5 1:14.750

Pass 69 7:34.998 6 1:16.120

Pass 80 8:50.852 7 1:15.854

Pass 92 10:07.851 8 1:16.999

Pass 104 11:25.869 9 1:18.018

Pass 114 12:45.383 10 1:19.514

Pass 124 14:05.343 11 1:19.960

No 61 STEVENOT.A  / PASQUET.A

Pass 16 1:20.990 1 1:20.990 *

Pass 27 2:38.133 2 1:17.143 *

Pass 38 3:53.430 3 1:15.297 *

Pass 49 5:07.781 4 1:14.351 *

Pass 60 6:22.879 5 1:15.098

Pass 70 7:38.026 6 1:15.147

Pass 81 8:52.534 7 1:14.508

Pass 91 10:07.805 8 1:15.271

Pass 101 11:21.842 9 1:14.037 *

Pass 113 12:36.767 10 1:14.925

Pass 123 13:52.312 11 1:15.545

No 64 DUFAUR.M  / LAMBERT.N

Pass 13 1:17.692 1 1:17.692 *

Pass 24 2:31.763 2 1:14.071 *

Pass 35 3:45.078 3 1:13.315 *

Pass 46 4:57.986 4 1:12.908 *

Pass 57 6:11.083 5 1:13.097

Pass 67 7:25.524 6 1:14.441

Pass 77 8:38.503 7 1:12.979

Pass 87 9:50.640 8 1:12.137 *

Pass 98 11:03.948 9 1:13.308

Pass 108 12:16.844 10 1:12.896

Pass 118 13:29.765 11 1:12.921

No 71 VILLETTE.O  / VILLETTE.G

Pass 9 1:10.419 1 1:10.419 *

Pass 20 2:17.659 2 1:07.240 *

Pass 31 3:27.333 3 1:09.674

Pass 42 4:34.644 4 1:07.311

Pass 53 5:42.348 5 1:07.704

Pass 64 6:49.989 6 1:07.641

Pass 74 7:58.039 7 1:08.050

Pass 84 9:06.198 8 1:08.159

Pass 93 10:14.792 9 1:08.594
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No 71 VILLETTE.O  / VILLETTE.G

Pass 102 11:23.915 10 1:09.123

Pass 111 12:31.466 11 1:07.551

Pass 120 13:39.185 12 1:07.719

No 73 DORMAL.M  / SZENDROI.P

Pass 7 1:07.278 1 1:07.278 **

Pass 18 2:12.713 2 1:05.435 *

Pass 29 3:17.639 3 1:04.926 *

Pass 40 4:23.198 4 1:05.559

Pass 51 5:28.710 5 1:05.512

Pass 62 6:35.595 6 1:06.885

Pass 71 7:43.067 7 1:07.472

Pass 79 8:49.974 8 1:06.907

Pass 88 9:56.404 9 1:06.430

Pass 97 11:02.821 10 1:06.417

Pass 106 12:10.824 11 1:08.003

Pass 116 13:20.183 12 1:09.359

No 102 THOULOUZE.B  / GOMES.B

Pass 17 1:21.915 1 1:21.915 *

Pass 28 2:38.151 2 1:16.236 *

Pass 39 3:54.414 3 1:16.263

Pass 50 5:10.526 4 1:16.112 *

Pass 61 6:27.513 5 1:16.987

Pass 72 7:45.150 6 1:17.637

Pass 83 9:02.359 7 1:17.209

Pass 95 10:18.993 8 1:16.634

Pass 105 11:35.544 9 1:16.551

Pass 115 12:52.813 10 1:17.269

Pass 125 14:08.381 11 1:15.568 *

No 121 LE DANTEC.P  / BOURGES.L

Pass 8 1:10.042 1 1:10.042 *

Pass 19 2:16.795 2 1:06.753 *

Pass 30 3:23.489 3 1:06.694 *

Pass 41 4:30.140 4 1:06.651 *

Pass 52 5:37.094 5 1:06.954

Pass 63 6:44.657 6 1:07.563

Pass 73 7:51.396 7 1:06.739

Pass 82 8:58.545 8 1:07.149

Pass 90 10:06.604 9 1:08.059

Pass 99 11:13.996 10 1:07.392

Pass 109 12:21.830 11 1:07.834

Pass 119 13:30.828 12 1:08.998


